Bus

Metro Circle Hammersmith - King's Cross St. Pancras -
Victoria - Edgware Road

Direction

Barking Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle
Line) Underground Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Barking Underground Station

East Ham Underground Station

Upton Park Underground Station

Plaistow Underground Station

West Ham Underground Station

Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station

Mile End Underground Station

Stepney Green Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Go to website

Route schedule

Barking Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle
Line) Underground Station

Monday 05:16-05:32
Tuesday 05:16-05:32
Wednesday 05:16-05:32
Thursday 05:16-05:32
Friday 05:16-05:32
Saturday 05:16-05:32
Sunday 05:16-05:32
Route info

Direction: Barking Underground Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

‘1\ Heath “#% FinsburyiPark o
"" Dartmouth# _-_i:,- A
=5 Cr ckl ewood Hampstead ———-. Park: |1o||ow.:|¥?ﬂ-, Stoke Newmgton__:
.-‘ o Gaspel Oak 7 t
= Shackley
e WeSl‘Eimp\hﬂ{] K?nllsh Tu\.m éf ‘ )
— n gt L s =
isden _:,__é « Belsize Park 1 % ¥ Ot =

]
L Dalston
,, If

/ South Harnpst&'ﬂd . L""*Camden TE

't —

o # { ‘\ L !slingrdn
:Quepnqpark L % !, i Haggersto)
o 5 T f
E— r";— e b -?-i : Hoxton: | §

St.john'sWood Somers Tox

4
Shurpdllrh
-b =

Kensal Town
e

_*‘h-ﬁ&-

"f?« The Buruugh\y

nnnnn

£
/ Cd stle
WestKensingtony Brompron o= Iban k/

B Chelsea it Pirnlico st ¥ chn_iljg{cn':i 0Old Kent Roat

\, R

h ,«"’j o 5

By =
7 A

.a\

.,

Fulham Camherwell Peckha

£ .-..?'j:__
\ © Opbﬁgtf&aws feomtrityors

Ballersea.
y - lnetinne

Circle — Hammersmith - King's Cross St. Pancras - BusMaps
Victoria - Edgware Road


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — South
Kensington Underground Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — South
Kensington Underground Station

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-
tion

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction Route schedule

High Street Kensington Underground Station — Edgware High Street Kensington Underground Station — Edgware
Road (Circle Line) Underground Station Road (Circle Line) Underground Station
32 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
High Street Kensington Underground Station

Wednesday -
Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Thursday -
Bayswater Underground Station

Friday -
Paddington Underground Station
Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station Saturday B
Baker Street Underground Station Sunday 07:16
Great Portland Street Underground Station

Route info
Euston Square Underground Station Direction: High Street Kensington Underground Station

Stops: 32

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station
Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station
Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station
Notting Hill Gate Underground Station
Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — King's
Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — King's
Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Monday 00:43
Tuesday 00:43
Wednesday 00:43
Thursday 00:43
Friday 00:43
Saturday 00:43
Sunday 00:43
Route info

Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-
tion

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Goldhawk Road Underground Station — King's Cross St.

Pancras Underground Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Route schedule

Goldhawk Road Underground Station — King's Cross St.

Pancras Underground Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Goldhawk Road Underground Station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Gloucester Road Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

Gloucester Road Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 05:23
Tuesday 05:23
Wednesday 05:23
Thursday 05:23
Friday 05:23
Saturday 05:23
Sunday 05:23
Route info

Direction: Gloucester Road Underground Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Paddington Underground Station — Gloucester Road Un-
derground Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paddington Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

Route schedule

Paddington Underground Station — Gloucester Road Un-
derground Station

Monday 05:09
Tuesday 05:09
Wednesday 05:09
Thursday 05:09
Friday 05:09
Saturday 05:09
Sunday 05:09
Route info

Direction: Paddington Underground Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

37 stops

Open route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 04:48-23:20
Tuesday 04:48-23:20
Wednesday 04:48-23:20
Thursday 04:48-23:20
Friday 04:48-23:20
Saturday 04:48-23:20
Sunday 04:48-23:20
Route info

Direction: Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction

South Kensington Underground Station — Baker Street
Underground Station

8 stops

Open route schedule

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Route schedule

South Kensington Underground Station — Baker Street
Underground Station

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 00:20-00:22

Route info
Direction: South Kensington Underground Station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Aldgate Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle
Line) Underground Station

19 stops

Open route schedule

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

Aldgate Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle

Line) Underground Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aldgate Underground Station
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:35-06:36

05:35-06:36

05:35-06:36

05:35-06:36

05:35-06:36

05:35

07:46


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

South Kensington Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

South Kensington Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 05:35
Tuesday 05:35
Wednesday 05:35
Thursday 05:35
Friday 05:35
Saturday 05:35
Sunday 05:35
Route info

Direction: South Kensington Underground Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Acton Town Underground Station — Barking Underground
Station

33 stops

Open route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station

Chiswick Park Underground Station

Turnham Green Underground Station

Stamford Brook Underground Station

Ravenscourt Park Underground Station

Hammersmith (Dist&picc Line) Underground Station

Barons Court Underground Station

West Kensington Underground Station

Earl's Court Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station — Barking Underground
Station

Monday 05:43
Tuesday 05:43
Wednesday 05:43
Thursday 05:43
Friday 05:43
Saturday 05:43
Sunday 05:43
Route info

Direction: Acton Town Underground Station
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Stepney Green Underground Station
Mile End Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station
Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station
West Ham Underground Station
Plaistow Underground Station

Upton Park Underground Station
East Ham Underground Station

Barking Underground Station



Direction

Barking Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle
Line) Underground Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Barking Underground Station

East Ham Underground Station

Upton Park Underground Station

Plaistow Underground Station

West Ham Underground Station

Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station

Mile End Underground Station

Stepney Green Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

Route schedule

Barking Underground Station — Edgware Road (Circle

Line) Underground Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Barking Underground Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

05:11-05:32

05:11-05:32

05:11-05:32

05:11-05:32

05:11-05:32

05:11-05:31


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Aldgate
Underground Station

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Aldgate
Underground Station

Monday 04:38-23:51
Tuesday 04:38-23:51
Wednesday 04:38-23:51
Thursday 04:38-23:51
Friday 04:38-23:51
Saturday 04:38-23:51
Sunday 04:38-23:51
Route info

Direction: Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Gloucester Road Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

Gloucester Road Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 05:23
Tuesday 05:23
Wednesday 05:23
Thursday 05:23
Friday 05:23
Saturday 05:23
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Gloucester Road Underground Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

High Street Kensington Underground Station — Edgware
Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

High Street Kensington Underground Station — Edgware
Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 05:06-05:33
Tuesday 05:06-05:33
Wednesday 05:06-05:33
Thursday 05:06-05:33
Friday 05:06-05:33
Saturday 05:06-05:33
Sunday 05:06-05:33
Route info

Direction: High Street Kensington Underground Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Acton Town Underground Station — Barking Underground
Station

33 stops

Open route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station

Chiswick Park Underground Station

Turnham Green Underground Station

Stamford Brook Underground Station

Ravenscourt Park Underground Station

Hammersmith (Dist&picc Line) Underground Station

Barons Court Underground Station

West Kensington Underground Station

Earl's Court Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station — Barking Underground
Station

Monday 00:23-05:43
Tuesday 00:23-05:43
Wednesday 00:23-05:43
Thursday 00:23-05:43
Friday 00:23-05:43
Saturday 00:23-05:47
Sunday 00:05-23:41
Route info

Direction: Acton Town Underground Station
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Stepney Green Underground Station
Mile End Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station
Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station
West Ham Underground Station
Plaistow Underground Station

Upton Park Underground Station
East Ham Underground Station

Barking Underground Station



Direction Route schedule

Baker Street Underground Station — Aldgate Under- Baker Street Underground Station — Aldgate Under-
ground Station ground Station
9 stops Monday 05:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:32
Baker Street Underground Station

Wednesday 05:32
Great Portland Street Underground Station

Thursday 05:32
Euston Square Underground Station

Friday 05:32
King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station
Farringdon Underground Station Saturday 05:32
Barbican Underground Station Sunday 05:32
Moorgate Underground Station

Route info
Liverpool Street Underground Station Direction: Baker Street Underground Station

Stops: 9

Aldgate Underground Station
Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

37 stops

Open route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 00:29-23:51
Tuesday 00:29-23:51
Wednesday 00:29-23:51
Thursday 00:29-23:51
Friday 00:29-23:51
Saturday 00:29-23:51
Sunday 00:22-23:40
Route info

Direction: Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Temple Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Moor-
gate Underground Station

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Moor-
gate Underground Station

Monday 23:30
Tuesday 23:30
Wednesday 23:30
Thursday 23:30
Friday 23:30
Saturday 23:30
Sunday 23:30
Route info

Direction: Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Acton Town Underground Station — Monument Under-
ground Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station

Chiswick Park Underground Station

Turnham Green Underground Station

Stamford Brook Underground Station

Ravenscourt Park Underground Station

Hammersmith (Dist&picc Line) Underground Station

Barons Court Underground Station

West Kensington Underground Station

Earl's Court Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Route schedule

Acton Town Underground Station — Monument Under-

ground Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Acton Town Underground Station
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Monument Underground Station



Direction

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Bark-
ing Underground Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Bayswater Underground Station

Notting Hill Gate Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station

Gloucester Road Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

Victoria Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

Embankment Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Stepney Green Underground Station

Mile End Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station

Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station

Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Bark-
ing Underground Station

Monday 05:09-05:10
Tuesday 05:09-05:10
Wednesday 05:09-05:10
Thursday 05:09-05:10
Friday 05:09-05:10
Saturday 05:09-05:10
Sunday 00:00-23:40
Route info

Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-
tion

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

West Ham Underground Station

Plaistow Underground Station
Upton Park Underground Station
East Ham Underground Station

Barking Underground Station



Direction

Goldhawk Road Underground Station — Edgware Road
(Circle Line) Underground Station

36 stops

Open route schedule

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate Underground Station

Tower Hill Underground Station

Monument Underground Station

Cannon Street Underground Station

Mansion House Underground Station

Blackfriars Underground Station

Temple Underground Station

Route schedule

Goldhawk Road Underground Station — Edgware Road

(Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Goldhawk Road Underground Station
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Embankment Underground Station

Westminster Underground Station

St. James's Park Underground Station
Victoria Underground Station

Sloane Square Underground Station

South Kensington Underground Station
Gloucester Road Underground Station

High Street Kensington Underground Station
Notting Hill Gate Underground Station
Bayswater Underground Station

Paddington Underground Station

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station



Direction Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Ealing Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Ealing
Broadway Underground Station Broadway Underground Station
16 stops Monday 00:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:30
Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Wednesday 00:30
Paddington Underground Station

Thursday 00:30
Bayswater Underground Station

Friday 00:30
Notting Hill Gate Underground Station
High Street Kensington Underground Station Saturday 00:30
Earl's Court Underground Station Sunday 00:30
West Kensington Underground Station

Route info
Barons Court Underground Station Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-

tion
Hammersmith (Dist&picc Line) Underground Station Stops: 16

Ravenscourt Park Underground Station Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Stamford Brook Underground Station

Turnham Green Underground Station

Chiswick Park Underground Station

Acton Town Underground Station

Ealing Common Underground Station

Ealing Broadway Underground Station


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Bark-
ing Underground Station

20 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Baker Street Underground Station

Great Portland Street Underground Station

Euston Square Underground Station

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Farringdon Underground Station

Barbican Underground Station

Moorgate Underground Station

Liverpool Street Underground Station

Aldgate East Underground Station

Whitechapel Underground Station

Stepney Green Underground Station

Mile End Underground Station

Bow Road Underground Station

Bromley-by-Bow Underground Station

West Ham Underground Station

Plaistow Underground Station

Upton Park Underground Station

East Ham Underground Station

Barking Underground Station

Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Bark-
ing Underground Station

Monday 00:23-00:34
Tuesday 00:23-00:34
Wednesday 00:23-00:34
Thursday 00:23-00:34
Friday 00:23-00:34
Saturday 00:23-00:34
Sunday 00:23-00:34
Route info

Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-
tion

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction Route schedule

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Ealing Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station — Ealing
Broadway Underground Station Broadway Underground Station
16 stops Monday 00:15-00:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:15-00:31
Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Wednesday 00:15-00:31
Paddington Underground Station

Thursday 00:15-00:30
Bayswater Underground Station

Friday 00:15-00:30
Notting Hill Gate Underground Station
High Street Kensington Underground Station Saturday 00:15-00:30
Earl's Court Underground Station Sunday 00:00-23:46
West Kensington Underground Station

Route info
Barons Court Underground Station Direction: Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Sta-

tion
Hammersmith (Dist&picc Line) Underground Station Stops: 16

Ravenscourt Park Underground Station Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Stamford Brook Underground Station

Turnham Green Underground Station

Chiswick Park Underground Station

Acton Town Underground Station

Ealing Common Underground Station

Ealing Broadway Underground Station


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

Direction

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station

Goldhawk Road Underground Station

Shepherd's Bush Market Underground Station

Wood Lane Underground Station

Latimer Road Underground Station

Ladbroke Grove Underground Station

Westbourne Park Underground Station

Royal Oak Underground Station

Paddington (H&C Line)-Underground

Edgware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Route schedule

Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station — Edg-
ware Road (Circle Line) Underground Station

Monday 00:29
Tuesday 00:29
Wednesday 00:29
Thursday 00:29
Friday 00:29
Saturday 00:29
Sunday 00:29
Route info

Direction: Hammersmith (H&C Line) Underground Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

Circle Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Circle-1314506278-4189850512

